Heizleiteraufbau
heating cable design
CP Caloplex
SSH Self stabilising heating cable,
Selbst stabilisierender Heizleiter
L Low Temperature,
Niedrig Temperatur
I Isolation jacket

type
Nennleistung bei 10°C
Nominal wattage at 10°C
[W/m]
Abmessungen ca.
Dimension approx.
[mm]
Gewicht
weight
[g/m]
Artikelnummer
Part no.
Anschlussset
Artikelnummer
Part no. Connection set
CP-SSH-L-10-IBP-A 10 4,8x12,9 95 08040000 12040011
CP-SSH-L-20-IBP-A 20 4,8x12,9 95 08040001 12040011
CP-SSH-L-30-IBP-A 30 5,1x14,9 105 08040002 12040011
CP-SSH-L-40-IBP-A 40 5,1x14,9 105 08040003 12040011
CP-SSH-L-10-IBP 10 4,8x12,9 95 08040004 12040011
CP-SSH-L-20-IBP 20 4,8x12,9 95 08040005 12040011
CP-SSH-L-30-IBP 30 5,1x14,9 105 08040006 12040011
CP-SSH-L-40-IBP 40 5,1x14,9 105 08040007 12040011
Caloplex GmbH
Oberhausener Straße 5
D-57234 Wilnsdorf
Fon +49 (0) 2739 / 92490-0